10-12-2017

Warmwater Stocking
This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Beech Lake Bluegill 50,102 02/14/2017

Blue Cat Lake (Williamsport) Channel Catfish 1,936 06/14/2017
White Bass X Striped 1,343 06/28/2017
Bass Hybrid

Boone Black Crappie 23,895 09/15/2017
Striped Bass 14,551 06/22/2017
White Bass X Striped 11,052 06/27/2017
Bass Hybrid

Browns Creek Lake Blue Catfish 1,987 10/11/2017

Carroll Lake Bluegill 45,322 02/14/2017
Channel Catfish 552 06/15/2017
Channel Catfish 1,970 06/15/2017
Largemouth Bass 6,868 05/18/2017

Center Hill Blacknose Black Crappie 17,890 10/11/2017
Blacknose Black Crappie 10,819 10/11/2017
Blacknose Black Crappie 17,337 10/11/2017
Smallmouth Bass 23,436 05/15/2017
Smallmouth Bass 19,611 05/17/2017
Smallmouth Bass 3,892 06/26/2017
Walleye 93,081 05/03/2017
Walleye 65,991 05/04/2017
Walleye 25,980 05/05/2017

Cheatham Striped Bass 80,623 07/10/2017
Walleye 12,690 04/26/2017

Walleye 53,900 05/10/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Cherokee

Chickamauga

Walleye

Black / Blacknose

Crappie Mix

Black / Blacknose

Crappie Mix

Black / Blacknose

Crappie Mix

Black / Blacknose

Crappie Mix
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye

Walleye

White Bass X Striped

Bass Hybrid

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass

Striped Bass
Walleye
Walleye

18,340
79,248

7,696
80,942
28,298

5,994
10,486
23,530

9,270

1,792
19,582

8,825
73,755
40,838

4,026

24,916

24,528

20,501

76,912
40,725
21,150

10-12-2017

05/16/2017
09/11/2017

09/11/2017

09/22/2017

09/22/2017

07/10/2017
07/12/2017
07/13/2017
07/17/2017
07/19/2017
07/19/2017
05/03/2017
05/04/2017
06/27/2017

05/23/2017

05/23/2017

05/23/2017

05/23/2017

07/12/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Chilhowee

Cordell Hull

Couchville

Dale Hollow

Davy Crockett Lake
Douglas

Ft. Loudoun

Ft. Patrick Henry
Gibson Co. Lake
Goldeneye Lake (Williamsport)

Hatchie River

Walleye
Walleye
Bluegill
Bluegill
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
Walleye

Walleye

Blue Catfish
Sauger

Sauger

Sauger
Smallmouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass

Walleye (Rock Castle)
Channel Catfish
Bluegill

Channel Catfish
Alligator Gar

38,010
38,948
112,569
62,696
44,096
54,173
2,836
11,554
2,348
1,118

92,696
122,411
1,657
20,606
18,056
21,000
4,000
32,000

33,662

11,029

25,920
3,989
38,640
756
700

10-12-2017

05/16/2017
05/18/2017
09/29/2017
10/02/2017
07/13/2017
07/18/2017
08/03/2017
08/04/2017
08/07/2017
07/11/2017

05/09/2017
05/09/2017
04/05/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/16/2017
07/13/2017
05/18/2017

05/25/2017

06/02/2017

05/15/2017
05/30/2017
03/09/2017
06/14/2017
07/11/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Alligator Gar
Alligator Gar
Alligator Gar
Herb Parsons Lake Blue Catfish
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
J. Percy Priest Striped Bass
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid
Kentucky Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass

766
1,321
1,321
1,967

512

34,166
10,963

29,510

45,820

11,539

34,112

38,184

2,674

34,146

16,413

10,704

12,150

26,935

10-12-2017

07/11/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
10/12/2017
07/10/2017

07/18/2017
06/27/2017

06/28/2017

06/28/2017

07/10/2017

07/11/2017

05/17/2017

05/17/2017

05/18/2017

05/18/2017

05/18/2017

05/22/2017

05/24/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Laurel Hill Lake

Marrowbone Lake

Melton Hill
Nickajack

Nolichucky River

Normandy

Norris

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish
Muskellunge

Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Muskellunge
Muskellunge
Muskellunge
Walleye
Walleye
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye (Rock Castle)

5,130
4,625
652
3,145
500
27,903

12,621

15,282

75
125
300

58,564
19,853
34,711
35,672
23,166
11,617
44,690
41,912
25,212
7,717
22,739
18,407
66,232
31,104

10-12-2017

05/16/2017
08/16/2017
08/16/2017
06/13/2017
09/26/2017
05/22/2017

05/22/2017

05/22/2017

09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/02/2017
05/08/2017
06/27/2017
06/29/2017
06/30/2017
07/03/2017
05/01/2017
05/02/2017
05/03/2017
05/04/2017
05/08/2017
05/09/2017
05/10/2017
05/15/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Old Hickory

Parkers Branch

Parksville
Pine Lake

Shelby Farms

Sauger
Sauger
Sauger
Sauger
Sauger
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Channel Catfish

Walleye
Bluegill

Channel Catfish
Largemouth Bass

57,744
69,696
29,879
25,596
3,863
31,670
17,503
18,563
40,027
3,848
28,966
11,803
57,990
35,872
45,317
46,512
33,643
14,760
6,394
58,073
73,303
50,806
260
19,575
13,226
900
2,074

10-12-2017

05/02/2017
05/05/2017
05/10/2017
05/17/2017
05/17/2017
06/29/2017
06/30/2017
07/03/2017
07/05/2017
07/05/2017
07/05/2017
07/05/2017
07/06/2017
07/07/2017
07/10/2017
07/18/2017
07/19/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/28/2017
05/03/2017
05/05/2017
05/30/2017
05/10/2017
02/14/2017
08/17/2017
05/18/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Shellcracker Lake (Williamsport) Channel Catfish
White Bass X Striped
Bass Hybrid

South Holston Black / Blacknose
Crappie Mix
Black Crappie

Table Rock Fish Hatchery (NC) Black Crappie
Black Crappie

Tellico Walleye
Walleye

Tims Ford Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Walleye
White Bass X Striped

Bass Hybrid

Watauga Black / Blacknose
Crappie Mix
Walleye

Watts Bar Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass

Florida Largemouth Bass

1,076
1,184

33,507

28,941
77,942
12,185
38,252
34,572
22,711
5,335
78,408
38,755
27,413

37,178

70,154
31,281

27,557

31,570

34,411

5,621

43,641

10-12-2017

06/14/2017
06/28/2017

09/22/2017

09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
05/05/2017
05/11/2017
07/13/2017
07/18/2017
05/08/2017
05/08/2017
06/28/2017

09/22/2017

04/26/2017
05/18/2017

05/18/2017

05/25/2017

05/25/2017

05/26/2017

05/26/2017



Warmwater Stocking

This page will be updated as stocking data becomes available

Whippoorwill Lake (Williamsport)

Florida Largemouth Bass

Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Channel Catfish
White Bass X Striped

Bass Hybrid

21,832

2,380
40,560
14,909
23,052
91,260
32,353
27,204
41,370
53,273
12,775
38,568
45,133

1,208

514

10-12-2017

06/02/2017

06/22/2017
07/05/2017
07/06/2017
07/10/2017
07/11/2017
07/12/2017
08/04/2017
05/01/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
06/14/2017
06/28/2017



























