WATER BODY	SPECIES	NUMBER	DATE
Beech Lake	Bluegill	50,102	02/14/2017
Blue Cat Lake (Williamsport)	Channel Catfish	1,936	06/14/2017
	White Bass X Striped	1,343	06/28/2017
	Bass Hybrid		
Boone	Black Crappie	23,895	09/15/2017
	Striped Bass	14,551	06/22/2017
	White Bass X Striped	11,052	06/27/2017
	Bass Hybrid		
Browns Creek Lake	Blue Catfish	1,987	10/11/2017
Carroll Lake	Bluegill	45,322	02/14/2017
	Channel Catfish	552	06/15/2017
	Channel Catfish	1,970	06/15/2017
	Largemouth Bass	6,868	05/18/2017
Center Hill	Blacknose Black Crappie	17,890	10/11/2017
	Blacknose Black Crappie	10,819	10/11/2017
	Blacknose Black Crappie	17,337	10/11/2017
	Smallmouth Bass	23,436	05/15/2017
	Smallmouth Bass	19,611	05/17/2017
	Smallmouth Bass	3,892	06/26/2017
	Walleye	93,081	05/03/2017
	Walleye	65,991	05/04/2017
	Walleye	25,980	05/05/2017
Cheatham	Striped Bass	80,623	07/10/2017
	Walleye	12,690	04/26/2017
	Walleye	53,900	05/10/2017

	Walleye	18,340	05/16/2017
Cherokee	Black / Blacknose	79,248	09/11/2017
	Crappie Mix		
	Black / Blacknose	7,696	09/11/2017
	Crappie Mix		
	Black / Blacknose	80,942	09/22/2017
	Crappie Mix		
	Black / Blacknose	28,298	09/22/2017
	Crappie Mix		
	Striped Bass	5,994	07/10/2017
	Striped Bass	10,486	07/12/2017
	Striped Bass	23,530	07/13/2017
	Striped Bass	9,270	07/17/2017
	Striped Bass	1,792	07/19/2017
	Striped Bass	19,582	07/19/2017
	Walleye	8,825	05/03/2017
	Walleye	73,755	05/04/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	40,838	06/27/2017
Chickamauga	Florida Largemouth Bass	4,026	05/23/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	24,916	05/23/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	24,528	05/23/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	20,501	05/23/2017
	Striped Bass	76,912	07/12/2017
	Walleye	40,725	05/10/2017
	Walleye	21,150	05/10/2017

	Walleye	38,010	05/16/2017
	Walleye	38,948	05/18/2017
Chilhowee	Bluegill	112,569	09/29/2017
	Bluegill	62,696	10/02/2017
Cordell Hull	Striped Bass	44,096	07/13/2017
	Striped Bass	54,173	07/18/2017
	Striped Bass	2,836	08/03/2017
	Striped Bass	11,554	08/04/2017
	Striped Bass	2,348	08/07/2017
Couchville	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	1,118	07/11/2017
Dale Hollow	Walleye	92,696	05/09/2017
	Walleye	122,411	05/09/2017
Davy Crockett Lake	Blue Catfish	1,657	04/05/2017
Douglas	Sauger	20,606	05/12/2017
	Sauger	18,056	05/12/2017
	Sauger	21,000	05/16/2017
	Smallmouth Bass	4,000	07/13/2017
Ft. Loudoun	Florida Largemouth Bass	32,000	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	33,662	05/25/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	11,029	06/02/2017
Ft. Patrick Henry	Walleye (Rock Castle)	25,920	05/15/2017
Gibson Co. Lake	Channel Catfish	3,989	05/30/2017
Goldeneye Lake (Williamsport)	Bluegill	38,640	03/09/2017
	Channel Catfish	756	06/14/2017
Hatchie River	Alligator Gar	700	07/11/2017

	Alligator Gar	766	07/11/2017
	Alligator Gar	1,321	07/13/2017
	Alligator Gar	1,321	07/13/2017
Herb Parsons Lake	Blue Catfish	1,967	10/12/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	512	07/10/2017
J. Percy Priest	Striped Bass	34,166	07/18/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	10,963	06/27/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	29,510	06/28/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	45,820	06/28/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	11,539	07/10/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	34,112	07/11/2017
Kentucky	Florida Largemouth Bass	38,184	05/17/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	2,674	05/17/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	34,146	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	16,413	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	10,704	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	12,150	05/22/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	26,935	05/24/2017

Laurel Hill Lake	Channel Catfish	5,130	05/16/2017
	Channel Catfish	4,625	08/16/2017
	Channel Catfish	652	08/16/2017
Marrowbone Lake	Channel Catfish	3,145	06/13/2017
Velton Hill	Muskellunge	500	09/26/2017
Nickajack	Florida Largemouth Bass	27,903	05/22/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	12,621	05/22/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	15,282	05/22/2017
Nolichucky River	Muskellunge	75	09/26/2017
	Muskellunge	125	09/26/2017
	Muskellunge	300	09/26/2017
Normandy	Walleye	58,564	05/02/2017
	Walleye	19,853	05/08/2017
Norris	Striped Bass	34,711	06/27/2017
	Striped Bass	35,672	06/29/2017
	Striped Bass	23,166	06/30/2017
	Striped Bass	11,617	07/03/2017
	Walleye	44,690	05/01/2017
	Walleye	41,912	05/02/2017
	Walleye	25,212	05/03/2017
	Walleye	7,717	05/04/2017
	Walleye	22,739	05/08/2017
	Walleye	18,407	05/09/2017
	Walleye	66,232	05/10/2017
	Walleye (Rock Castle)	31,104	05/15/2017

Old Hickory	Sauger	57,744	05/02/2017
	Sauger	69,696	05/05/2017
	Sauger	29,879	05/10/2017
	Sauger	25,596	05/17/2017
	Sauger	3,863	05/17/2017
	Striped Bass	31,670	06/29/2017
	Striped Bass	17,503	06/30/2017
	Striped Bass	18,563	07/03/2017
	Striped Bass	40,027	07/05/2017
	Striped Bass	3,848	07/05/2017
	Striped Bass	28,966	07/05/2017
	Striped Bass	11,803	07/05/2017
	Striped Bass	57,990	07/06/2017
	Striped Bass	35,872	07/07/2017
	Striped Bass	45,317	07/10/2017
	Striped Bass	46,512	07/18/2017
	Striped Bass	33,643	07/19/2017
	Walleye	14,760	04/26/2017
	Walleye	6,394	04/26/2017
	Walleye	58,073	04/28/2017
	Walleye	73,303	05/03/2017
	Walleye	50,806	05/05/2017
Parkers Branch	Channel Catfish	260	05/30/2017
Parksville	Walleye	19,575	05/10/2017
Pine Lake	Bluegill	13,226	02/14/2017
Shelby Farms	Channel Catfish	900	08/17/2017
	Largemouth Bass	2,074	05/18/2017

Shellcracker Lake (Williamsport)	Channel Catfish	1,076	06/14/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	1,184	06/28/2017
South Holston	Black / Blacknose Crappie Mix	33,507	09/22/2017
	Black Crappie	28,941	09/15/2017
Table Rock Fish Hatchery (NC)	Black Crappie	77,942	09/15/2017
	Black Crappie	12,185	09/15/2017
Tellico	Walleye	38,252	05/05/2017
	Walleye	34,572	05/11/2017
Tims Ford	Striped Bass	22,711	07/13/2017
	Striped Bass	5,335	07/18/2017
	Walleye	78,408	05/08/2017
	Walleye	38,755	05/08/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	27,413	06/28/2017
Watauga	Black / Blacknose Crappie Mix	37,178	09/22/2017
	Walleye	70,154	04/26/2017
Watts Bar	Florida Largemouth Bass	31,281	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	27,557	05/18/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	31,570	05/25/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	34,411	05/25/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	5,621	05/26/2017
	Florida Largemouth Bass	43,641	05/26/2017

	Florida Largemouth Bass	21,832	06/02/2017
	Striped Bass	2,380	06/22/2017
	Striped Bass	40,560	07/05/2017
	Striped Bass	14,909	07/06/2017
	Striped Bass	23,052	07/10/2017
	Striped Bass	91,260	07/11/2017
	Striped Bass	32,353	07/12/2017
	Striped Bass	27,204	08/04/2017
	Walleye	41,370	05/01/2017
	Walleye	53,273	05/12/2017
	Walleye	12,775	05/12/2017
	Walleye	38,568	05/12/2017
	Walleye	45,133	05/12/2017
Whippoorwill Lake (Williamsport)	Channel Catfish	1,208	06/14/2017
	White Bass X Striped Bass Hybrid	514	06/28/2017